~ 2023-24 ~

EDMONTON

DILERS

DATE OFPONENT TIME RESULT | DATE DATE OPPONENT TIME  RESULT

Zun, Oct 29

wed, Oct 11

va Calgary
ot Varnouver

Eaf Oct 18
Tue, 0ot 17
Thu, 0t 19
gat, oet 1
Tue, Ot 24
Thaa, Dct 26
Thaa, Kere 2
Saf, Hav 4
Men, Mov &
Thy, Mow 9

va Maahilla
a Varouver
a1 5an Josa

Sat, Mov 11 ai Seafie

TOOPM
OoOPM
obdPM
EOOPM
700 Pl
10000 PM
00 PR
200 P
00 PM
300 PM
100 P
1030 PM

10000 PR

[Man, How 13 va NY lslanders B30 PM

Wed, Nov 15 va Seattes
Sat Nov 18 3t Tamga Bay
Mon, Nov 20 3t Fiotida

‘Wed, Mov 22 # Candlira

FN, Mow 24 3t Washington

Sun, Nov 26 va Anahaim
Tue, Mov 28 va Vegas

B30 PN
4700 PR
7100 PR
7100 Pl
00 PR
900 PM
00 P

Thu, Dec 21
Fri, Dec 22
Thu, Dec 28
Sat, Dec 30
Sum, Dec 31
Tua, Jam 2
Zat Jan 6
Tue, Jana
Thu, Jan 1
Sat Jan 13
Tue, Jan 16
Tha, Jan 18
Sat, Jan 20
Tue, Jan 23
Tha, Jan 25
Sat, Jam 27
Tue Feb &
Fri, Feb 9
Sat, Feb 10
Tue, Fab 13
Thu, Feb 15

v Columbas
w8 Chicago
w8 Hazfrville
atvegas
atAnansim
alLos Angeies
va Dadrait

atst Lous

H30PM

TOOPM

T PM

9:00PM

9:00PM

1000 P

9:00 PR

9:00PM

400P8

100 PR

10 P
10 P
9:00PM

5100 PM

Sun, Mar 3
Tue, Mars
Thu, Mar 7
Sat, Marg
Sun, Mar 10

va Pitisburgh 5000 PM

ot Boson TO0PM
SColumis. TO0PM

a BuRiadn
a Pissburgh

‘Wad, Mar 13 va Washingion

Sal, Mar 16
Tue, Mar 19
Tha, Mar 2
Sat, kiar 23
Eun, har 24
Tue, Mar 26
The, Mar 25
Saf, Mar 30
Mon, Apr1

Wed, Apr 2
Fri Apr 5

Sat, Apr &

va Colorado
va Momireal
va Buffalo
1 oo
ol ]

irripeg

i Dallas

va Colarado

a Calgary

Weod, Apr 10 va Vegas

Fri, Apr 12
Sat, Apr13

va Arizona

va Vancouvar

00 PR diDallas 1250 PM

Thu, Mo 30 3 Winnipeg
Wod, DecE va Carolina
va Minnesota

Sat, Feb 17 Mon, Apr 15 va San Jose

o730 PM Mon, Feb 19 atArizona 4700 P Wed, Apr 17 at Arizona

[Fri, Dec B wobh PM Wed, Feb #1 ve Boston
Fri, Feb 23 v Minnesota
Bat Feb 24 va Calgany

Mon, Feb 26 va Loa Angales 9:30 PE

10:00 PM Thu, Apr 18 at Colorado

un, Dec 10 va Mew Jeraay 4200 PM 2:00PW
Tue, Dz 12 va Chicago
Thit, Dec 14 va Tampa Bay

Saf. Dec 16 va Flanda

10000 PM 1000 PM * Game played 2t neulral cation

900 PM

ALL TIMES EASTERM

10000 PM ‘Wad, Feb 25 ve 5L Louis  B:30PMA

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

Tue, Cec 19 al WY lslanders 7230 PR oal Marz  at3eale 4100 PM




